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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Mark Jr Mauro X 114 60.530 - -
2 Jason West S 188 60.940 -0.410 -0.410
3 Chris Gladu S 136 61.369 -0.429 -0.839
4 Greg Tarantino PM 49 62.186 -0.817 -1.656
5 David Fauth X 96 62.337 -0.151 -1.807
6 Brandon Nelson CAMC 140 62.675 -0.338 -2.145
7 Clay Turner CAMS 190 62.731 -0.056 -2.201
8 Jonathan Kuo STU 80 62.930 -0.199 -2.400
9 Brian Kelly STU 52 63.129 -0.199 -2.599
10 Suraj Pradhan STU 75 63.292 -0.163 -2.762
11 Greg Paine CAMC 99 63.311 -0.019 -2.781
12 Barry Ott X 196 63.368 -0.057 -2.838
13 John Feustel STU 37 63.370 -0.002 -2.840
14 Cassidy Coghlin STU 135 63.527 -0.157 -2.997
15 Brendan Sobers STU 88 63.614 -0.087 -3.084
16 Steven Clark STH 86 63.616 -0.002 -3.086
17 Jeff Morgan CAMS 15 63.751 -0.135 -3.221
18 Emily Danti S 88 63.822 -0.071 -3.292
19 Aaron Botnick AS 42 63.931 -0.109 -3.401
20 Ken Pike AS 88 63.954 -0.023 -3.424
21 Ian Farrell STU 152 64.249 -0.295 -3.719
22 John Broderick BS 77 64.304 -0.055 -3.774
23 Bob Ely PM 27 64.365 -0.061 -3.835
24 Matthew Villescas DS 87 64.411 -0.046 -3.881
25 Fabian Castanon STU 7 64.438 -0.027 -3.908
26 Bud Smith PM 146 64.481 -0.043 -3.951
27 David Gladu S 36 64.683 -0.202 -4.153
28 John Bonvouloir S 151 64.852 -0.169 -4.322
29 Robert Stanley CAMC 27 64.926 -0.074 -4.396
30  Jeffrey West STU 27 65.282 -0.356 -4.752
31 Paul Brown X 93 65.338 -0.056 -4.808
32 Dieter Hirsch XA 84 65.378 -0.040 -4.848
33 Jeff Humphrey CAMC 16 65.557 -0.179 -5.027
34 Jesse Shapiro ES 27 65.591 -0.034 -5.061
35 Jeffrey Tattershall XB 23 65.632 -0.041 -5.102
36 Arnie Coleman PM 46 65.640 -0.008 -5.110
37 Bob Klingler CS 199 65.641 -0.001 -5.111
38 Mark Mauro X 14 65.681 -0.040 -5.151
39 James Sauceman DS 85 65.852 -0.171 -5.322
40 Michael James CAMC 71 65.876 -0.024 -5.346
41 Glen Outcalt CAMT 85 65.975 -0.099 -5.445
42 Bruce Lukens DS 36 66.006 -0.031 -5.476
43 Matt Huchro STS 4 66.023 -0.017 -5.493
44 Sam Sheehan GS 26 66.053 -0.030 -5.523
45 Nick Buchanan AS 24 66.064 -0.011 -5.534
46 Dan Heydlauff CS 99 66.112 -0.048 -5.582
47 Meredith Brown X 193 66.156 -0.044 -5.626
48 Wayne Sartori DS 49 66.356 -0.200 -5.826
49 Annie Bonvouloir S 51 66.486 -0.130 -5.956
R 50 Chris Crosby CAMT 10 66.559 -0.073 -6.029
51 Bill DiGuiseppi STS 156 66.747 -0.188 -6.217
52 Thomas Johnston STS 56 66.750 -0.003 -6.220
53 Brian Moore STX 89 66.804 -0.054 -6.274
54 Ben Martin STU 19 66.977 -0.173 -6.447
55 Ed Cushing S 53 67.060 -0.083 -6.530

5/22/2021 4:26:49PM Pronto Timing System Page 1 of 3



Overall Raw Results RON
Presented By The Colorado Region, SCCA And The Continental Divide Region, R %j)&% o

SCCA, May 22, 2021 Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com
Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
56 Chris Jenkins SSC 66 67.140 -0.080 -6.610
57 James Lane CS 4 67.454 -0.314 -6.924
58 Ken Hammack STR 66 67.711 -0.257 -7.181
59 Mike Cabhill CAMC 40 67.726 -0.015 -7.196
60 Kelly Ann Gladu STU 35 67.926 -0.200 -7.396
61 John Victoria BS 31 68.059 -0.133 -7.529
R 62 Steven Buck DS 67 68.333 -0.274 -7.803
63 Joe Lavelle STH 31 68.353 -0.020 -7.823
R 64 Tanner Mason STR 20 68.394 -0.041 -7.864
65 Travys Armitage HS 27 68.423 -0.029 -7.893
66 Rob Vitale CS 7 68.441 -0.018 -7.911
R 67 Nate Sobieski FS 17 68.494 -0.053 -7.964
R 68 Bryan Hawke STR 57 68.782 -0.288 -8.252
69 Greg Burnett AS 9 68.838 -0.056 -8.308
70 Hap Schadler CAMT 65 69.200 -0.362 -8.670
71 David Cahoon CAMC 1 69.229 -0.029 -8.699
72 Rick Gibson CS 66 69.286 -0.057 -8.756
73 Jeff Spector CAMT 127 69.434 -0.148 -8.904
74 Steven D. Pham DS 86 69.645 -0.211 -9.115
75 Mark Steichen CS 34 69.668 -0.023 -9.138
76 Kirk Noble AS 47 69.733 -0.065 -9.203
77 Phil Haberman SS 55 69.793 -0.060 -9.263
78 Michael Deming CS 70 69.817 -0.024 -9.287
79 Danielle Sheehan HS 29 69.893 -0.076 -9.363
R 80 Justin McBride BS 45 69.908 -0.015 -9.378
81 Rick Walford CAMC 9 69.931 -0.023 -9.401
R 82 Robert Johnston DS 29 69.945 -0.014 -9.415
83 Matthew Hendel HS 98 69.987 -0.042 -9.457
84 Sean Clark PM 153 70.137 -0.150 -9.607
85 Jeannette Wicks FS 26 70.241 -0.104 -9.711
86 Terence Quinn STH 3 70.335 -0.094 -9.805
R 87 Austin Nicholson CAMC 19 70.407 -0.072 -9.877
88  Joseph Smiths GS 7 70.735 -0.328 -10.205
89 Brant Rakoski STH 117 71.257 -0.522 -10.727
R 90 Robert Schaefer SS 64 71.476 -0.219 -10.946
91 Stephen Kohn STR 7 71.505 -0.029 -10.975
R 92 Adam Faleck STX 127 71.705 -0.200 -11.175
93 Neil Wilcoxson CS 77 71.759 -0.054 -11.229
94 Andrew Jorgenson STS 111 71.959 -0.200 -11.429
R 95 Paul Harter PM 51 71.991 -0.032 -11.461
96 Randy Hickman PM 53 72.285 -0.294 -11.755
R 97 Jennifer Vincent AS 13 72.330 -0.045 -11.800
R 98 Allen Nuss CAMC 7 72.643 -0.313 -12.113
R 99 Matt Maloney DS 7 73.183 -0.540 -12.653
100 Tyler Brady ES 92 73.296 -0.113 -12.766
101 Daniel Somers S 765 73.518 -0.222 -12.988
102 Mark Drexel CAMC 23 74.447 -0.929 -13.917
103 Benjamin Jolly STR 43 74.636 -0.189 -14.106
R 104 Justin Marino AS 11 74.686 -0.050 -14.156
105 John Haberman CAMT 61 75.540 -0.854 -15.010
R 106 Chance Hartman FS 1 75.969 -0.429 -15.439
107 Sara Sugrue CAMS 18 76.053 -0.084 -15.523
108 Mike Dunetts CAMC 54 76.067 -0.014 -15.537
R 109 Matt Grimm DS 33 76.093 -0.026 -15.563
R 110 Autumn Grundstrom S 42 76.713 -0.620 -16.183

5/22/2021 4:26:49PM Pronto Timing System Page 2 of 3



Overall Raw Results RON

Presented By The Colorado Region, SCCA And The Continental Divide Region, Q %})&% o

SCCA, May 22,2021 Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
111 Jerry Lamontine PM 91 77.962 -1.249 -17.432
R 112 Hannah Huchro STS 104 77.971 -0.009 -17.441
R 113 Steven Hartz HS 9 78.130 -0.159 -17.600
R 114 Kara Hartman FS 2 78.611 -0.481 -18.081
R 115 Brandon Johnson SSC 5 81.036 -2.425 -20.506
R 116 Darek Marino CAMT 7 88.550 -7.514 -28.020
117 John Ames SS 99 No Time - -
118 Diane Birkeness BS 181 No Time - -
119 Tom Birkeness BS 81 No Time - -
120 Kevin Buchholz SSC 48 No Time - -
121 Brian Bullock STS 14 No Time - -
122 Ian Cook XB 58 No Time - -
123 Nicholas Green CS 17 No Time - -
124 William Green EFS 48 No Time - -
125 Erik Helin STU 17 No Time - -
126 Dan Mclnnis AS 71 No Time - -
127 Terry Myers CAMT 22 No Time - -
R 128 Keric Shock CS 42 No Time - -

5/22/2021 4:26:49PM Pronto Timing System Page 3 of 3



